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PDF Downloads

INC.

-0.68% (-0.50)

US7475251036
QCOM

SIX Swiss Exchange
usb

IT-Technology

Stock

168,258 EUR

S&P 500

107.00 USD (30)
73.00 USD (20)
73.00 USD
73.00 USD
73.00 USD
73.50 USD
154.4036 USD
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7475251036-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7475251036
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US7475251036&ID_NOTATION=167496696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7475251036&ID_NOTATION=167496696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7475251036&ID_NOTATION=167496696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28192e2fa1a67762ec97972931499047001ed321a29979b61bcea9ced2c5288f&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5762400454b46ee1f&time=1714014432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d23323a01ce6d29a8fe7e64d1173d59956f1f3ab0bb30bde53a45049c5775be3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebd770dfd913282cc&time=1714014432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=893889baad5c506eccdb88105476069e2f0cced28c0461b98681b3db65386b84&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=75cee5d23ae5995af&time=1714014432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0447aaa19310612c67fc1f301c6aca6f4a75d28ecbc3c893ca2c3c3db14fb43&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5116499f0b6b3bd22&time=1714014432&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16ebd94ca1d9081e8f323edb29768c1ff821208132f22b67efa93a0f9daadd14&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad149ee5a0ead795e&time=1714014432&tool=RSC

QUALCOMM INC.

Details

2022/08/16 17:35:50

Price

73.00 USD

Difference €  -0.68%(-0.50)
General attributes
ISIN US7475251036
Symbol QCOM
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 168,258 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 107.00 USD (30)
Ask (Ask size) 73.00 USD (20)
Open 73.00 USD
High 73.00 USD
Low 73.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 73.50 USD
VWAP 154.4036 USD
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1

Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - -1.08%
Perf (abs.) - - -0.80
Beta 148 147 151
Volatility 7.72  6.31 5.46
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for QUALCOMM INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/23

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/23

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:00
04/23

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

150.76 EUR

150.92 EUR

150.76 EUR

151.16 EUR

73.00 CHF

44.06 USD (346
62.97 USD (76
57.04 USD (32
60.09 USD (21
73.50 USD (2022/08/10
73.00 USD (2022/08/16
73.50 USD (2022/08/10
73.00 USD (2022/08/16

—_ T I T = = D D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.23 78
0.01 3
0.52 80
0.01 7
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=167496696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281510
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850330
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386073
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15200
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover
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Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
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17:35

22:00

08:00

17:30

08:05

08:00

21:50

18:10

17:44

19:31

08:08

73.00 USD

161.36 USD 1,067.12

149.78 EUR

160.88 USD

149.84 EUR

149.78 EUR

150.46 EUR

151.60 EUR

150.78 EUR

150.56 EUR

149.84 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.25

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

96,003

25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526917
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805319
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036635
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15199
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15198

QUALCOMM INC.

Company profile

Qualcomn

Contact Details
QUALCOMM INC.

5775 Morehouse Drive - 92121-1714 San
Diego

Telefon: +1-858-587-1121
Fax: +

E-mail: publicaffairs@qualcomm.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: QUALCOMM INC.
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Company Profile

QUALCOMM, Inc. engages in developing and commercializing foundational technologies
and products used in mobile devices and other wireless products. It operates through the
following segments: Qualcomm CDMA Technologies (QCT), Qualcomm Technology
Licensing (QTL), and Qualcomm Strategic Initiatives (QSI). The QCT segment develops and
supplies integrated circuits and system software based on technologies for use in voice and
data communications, networking, application processing, multimedia, and global
positioning system products. The QTL segment grants licenses and provides rights to use
portions of the firm's intellectual property portfolio. The QS| segment focuses on opening
new or expanding opportunities for its technologies and supporting the design and
introduction of new products and services for voice and data communications. The company
was founded by Franklin P. Antonio, Adelia A. Coffman, Andrew Cohen, Klein Gilhousen,
Irwin Mark Jacobs, Andrew J. Viterbi, and Harvey P. White in July 1985 and is
headquartered in San Diego, CA.

Members of Management Board

Mark Chairman of Board of

McLaughlin Directors

Irene Rosenfeld Member of Board of
Directors

Ann Livermore  Member of Board of
Directors

Anthony Member of Board of

Vinciquerra Directors

Gregory Member of Board of

Johnson Directors

Jamie Miller Member of Board of
Directors

Jean-Pascal Member of Board of

Tricoire Directors

Jeffrey Member of Board of

Henderson Directors

Kornelis Smit Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Fields Member of Board of
Directors

Sylvia Acevedo Member of Board of
Directors

Cristiano R. Chairman of Managing

Amon Board

James H. Member of Executive

Thompson Committee

Akash Member of Executive

Palkhiwala Committee

Alex Rogers Member of Executive
Committee

Ann Chaplin Member of Executive
Committee

Don McGuire Member of Executive
Committee

Heather Ace Member of Executive

Committee
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mailto:publicaffairs@qualcomm.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US7475251036-2024-04-24.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS7475251036

QUALCOMM INC.

Jim Cathey Member of Executive
Committee

Roawen Chen  Member of Executive
Committee
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