QUALCOMM INC.

ISIN: **US7475251036** WKN: **747525103**

Overview

2022/08/16 17:35	5:50	
Price 73.00 USD		
Difference	0	-0.68% (-0.50)

General attributes	
ISIN	US7475251036
Symbol	QCOM
Exchange	SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency	USD
Sector	IT-Technology
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	168,258 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	107.00 USD (30)
Ask (Ask size)	73.00 USD (20)
Open	73.00 USD
High	73.00 USD
Low	73.00 USD
Close (prev. day)	73.50 USD
VWAP	154.4036 USD
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	1
Last size	-

Futures and Options	
Related Futures	-
Related Options	-





Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. **Source:** FactSet

Recent research

on instrument	on sector	on market	
Date		Headline	Download
2024/04/03	80. J.S. 821 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/03/13	8. LØ Ø1 1%	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/22	8. J.B 81 TS	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/02/14	8. LØ Ø1 1%	Global Equity Ratings	
2024/01/23	80 Jan 27 Jan	Global Equity Ratings	.≛.



Details

2022/08/16 17:35:50					
Price					
73.00 USD					
Difference	-0.68% (-0.50)				

General attributes	
ISIN	US7475251036
Symbol	QCOM
Exchange	SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency	USD
Sector	IT-Technology
Security type	Stock
Market cap (m)	168,258 EUR
Benchmark	S&P 500

Market data	
Bid (Bid size)	107.00 USD (30)
Ask (Ask size)	73.00 USD (20)
Open	73.00 USD
High	73.00 USD
Low	73.00 USD
Close (prev. day)	73.50 USD
VWAP	154.4036 USD
Volume (pcs)	-
Trading volume	-
Number of trades	1
Last size	-

Performance and Risk					
	6m	1Y	3Y		
Perf (%)	-	-	-1.08%		
Perf (abs.)	-	-	-0.80		
Beta	1.48	1.47	1.51		
Volatility	7.72	6.31	5.46		



Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance. $\textbf{Source:} \ \textbf{FactSet}$

Price data	
Ø price 5 days Ø volume 5 days (pcs.)	44.06 USD (346)
Ø price 30 days Ø volume 30 days (pcs.)	62.97 USD (76)
Ø price 100 days Ø volume 100 days (pcs.)	57.04 USD (32)
Ø price 250 days Ø volume 250 days (pcs.)	60.09 USD (21)
YTD High date	73.50 USD (2022/08/10)
YTD Low date	73.00 USD (2022/08/16)
52 Weeks High date	73.50 USD (2022/08/10)
52 Weeks Low date	73.00 USD (2022/08/16)
52 Weeks High date	73.50 USD (2022/08/10)
32 Weeks LOW date	13.00 030 (2022/06/10)

All listings for QUALCOMM INC.					
Exchange 🖶	Date	Time	Price	Trading volume (mio.)	Number of trades
Xetra	2024/ 04/23	17:35	150.76 EUR	0.23	78
Vienna Stock Exchange	2024/ 04/23	17:32	150.92 EUR	0.01	3
Tradegate	2024/ 04/23	22:26	150.76 EUR	0.52	80
Stuttgart	2024/ 04/23	21:00	151.16 EUR	0.01	7
SIX Swiss Exchange	2019/	17:35	73.00 CHF	0.00	1



	06/28				
SIX Swiss Exchange	2022/ 08/16	17:35	73.00 USD	0.00	1
Nasdaq	2024/ 04/23	22:00	161.36 USD	1,067.12	96,003
Munich	2024/ 04/23	08:00	149.78 EUR	0.00	2
London Stock Exchange European Trade Reporting	2024/ 04/23	17:30	160.88 USD	0.25	25
Hanover	2024/ 04/23	08:05	149.84 EUR	0.00	3
Hamburg	2024/ 04/23	08:00	149.78 EUR	0.00	1
Frankfurt	2024/ 04/23	21:50	150.46 EUR	0.02	1
Euronext Milan MTF Trading After Hours	2024/ 04/23	18:10	151.60 EUR	0.00	1
Euronext Milan MTF Global Equity Market	2024/ 04/23	17:44	150.78 EUR	0.02	5
Duesseldorf	2024/ 04/23	19:31	150.56 EUR	0.00	5
Berlin	2024/ 04/23	08:08	149.84 EUR	0.00	2



Company profile

Company Logo

Qualconn

Contact Details

QUALCOMM INC.

- -

5775 Morehouse Drive - 92121-1714 San

Telefon: +1-858-587-1121

Fax: +

E-mail: publicaffairs@qualcomm.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: QUALCOMM INC.

æ,

Company Profile

QUALCOMM, Inc. engages in developing and commercializing foundational technologies and products used in mobile devices and other wireless products. It operates through the following segments: Qualcomm CDMA Technologies (QCT), Qualcomm Technology Licensing (QTL), and Qualcomm Strategic Initiatives (QSI). The QCT segment develops and supplies integrated circuits and system software based on technologies for use in voice and data communications, networking, application processing, multimedia, and global positioning system products. The QTL segment grants licenses and provides rights to use portions of the firm's intellectual property portfolio. The QSI segment focuses on opening new or expanding opportunities for its technologies and supporting the design and introduction of new products and services for voice and data communications. The company was founded by Franklin P. Antonio, Adelia A. Coffman, Andrew Cohen, Klein Gilhousen, Irwin Mark Jacobs, Andrew J. Viterbi, and Harvey P. White in July 1985 and is headquartered in San Diego, CA.

Members	of Manag	gement Board
----------------	----------	--------------

	· ·
Mark McLaughlin	Chairman of Board of Directors
Irene Rosenfeld	Member of Board of Directors
Ann Livermore	Member of Board of Directors
Anthony Vinciquerra	Member of Board of Directors
Gregory Johnson	Member of Board of Directors
Jamie Miller	Member of Board of Directors
Jean-Pascal Tricoire	Member of Board of Directors
Jeffrey Henderson	Member of Board of Directors
Kornelis Smit	Member of Board of Directors
Mark Fields	Member of Board of Directors
Sylvia Acevedo	Member of Board of Directors
Cristiano R. Amon	Chairman of Managing Board
James H. Thompson	Member of Executive Committee
Akash Palkhiwala	Member of Executive Committee
Alex Rogers	Member of Executive Committee
Ann Chaplin	Member of Executive Committee
Don McGuire	Member of Executive Committee
Heather Ace	Member of Executive Committee



Jim Cathey Member of Executive

Committee

Roawen Chen Member of Executive

Committee

